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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      18,062.03

 

11/01/17 11/01 U01024 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,848.07       19,910.10

11/01/17 11/02 B03130 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 11-1-17             JE# 002174                     5,128.77CR     14,781.33

11/01/17 11/01 A07466 CHK: 001350           KEEN ELECTRIC SERVICE    1009                                  5,793.75CR      8,987.58

11/02/17 11/02 U01027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,975.60       11,963.18

11/02/17 11/02 U01028 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     11,937.33

11/02/17 11/02 U01031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,671.44       13,608.77

11/02/17 11/02 A07471 CHK: 001351           MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                  117.00CR     13,491.77

11/02/17 11/02 A07472 CHK: 001352           JAMES KERR               0883                                    117.00CR     13,374.77

11/03/17 11/03 U01035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.84       13,400.61

11/06/17 11/06 U01038 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,406.26       18,806.87

11/06/17 11/06 U01039 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,512.76       21,319.63

11/06/17 11/06 U01043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,734.57       25,054.20

11/07/17 11/07 U01046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       57.43CR     24,996.77

11/07/17 11/07 B03162 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP/183S PROJ       JE# 002196                     5,470.00CR     19,526.77

11/07/17 11/07 U01051 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,952.44       21,479.21

11/08/17 11/08 U01052 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,656.55       23,135.76

11/08/17  3/30 B04236 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP FEE FROM BANK      JE# 002747                        58.84CR     23,076.92

11/09/17 11/09 U01057 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,701.36       24,778.28

11/10/17 11/10 A07547 CHK: 001353           JAMES KERR               0883                                     52.72CR     24,725.56

11/10/17 11/10 C00253 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING 11/10/2017                                    850.00       25,575.56

11/10/17 11/10 U01060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,427.68       27,003.24

11/13/17 11/13 U01062 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,279.21       29,282.45

11/14/17 11/14 U01065 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    231.00       29,513.45

11/14/17 11/14 U01068 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       14.03CR     29,499.42

11/14/17 11/14 U01069 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.80CR     29,464.62

11/14/17 11/14 U01071 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,008.59       31,473.21

11/15/17 11/14 B03201 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 11-15-17            JE# 002219                     4,899.18CR     26,574.03

11/15/17 11/15 U01074 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,578.76       29,152.79

11/16/17 11/16 U01077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,855.04       33,007.83

11/16/17 11/16 U01078 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,049.51       34,057.34

11/17/17 11/17 U01080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,104.13       36,161.47

11/20/17 11/20 U01086 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,878.03       41,039.50

11/20/17 11/21 B03265 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002271                    22,076.93CR     18,962.57

11/20/17 11/21 B03271 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002277                     8,000.00CR     10,962.57

11/21/17 11/21 U01091 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,968.25       12,930.82

11/21/17 11/21 U01092 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       12,960.82

11/22/17 11/22 U01094 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,489.69       16,450.51
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  November  THRU November

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

11/27/17 11/27 U01096 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,180.25       18,630.76

11/28/17 11/28 U01100 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,021.71       24,652.47

11/28/17 11/28 U01103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,241.70       31,894.17

11/28/17 11/28 U01104 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,150.52       33,044.69

11/29/17 11/29 B03293 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 11-29-17            JE# 002291                     5,158.76CR     27,885.93

11/29/17 11/29 B03299 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 002297                    22,000.00CR      5,885.93

11/29/17 11/29 U01108 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR      5,860.08

11/29/17 11/29 U01109 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,916.13        7,776.21

11/30/17 12/12 B03355 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER        JE# 002323                         4.01        7,780.22

11/30/17  3/30 B04235 Deposit 000000        BAL BANK STATEMENT              JE# 002746                        25.84CR      7,754.38

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 18,062.03                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,749.10             79,056.75CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    86,811.13             79,056.75CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:           7,754.38
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 18,062.03                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,749.10             79,056.75CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    86,811.13             79,056.75CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:          7,754.38
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      November   THRU November

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


